IN CITY COUNCIL

ORDER,

ORDERED,

COMMONWEALTH OF MASSACHUSETTS

CITY OF LOWELL

VOTE

To transfer PEG funding for use in FY2019.

By the City Council of the City of Lowell, as follows:

That the amount ofOne Hundred Fifty Six Thousand Four Hundred Thirty Five and

0/100 ($156,435.00) Dollars be transferred:

FROM:Account#1710-more illy descHbed in Attachment``A''

TO: Accolmt#01237975-588200-more illy descHbed in Attachnent``A''

ORDER RECOⅣIMENDED ANDINTRODUCED BY:

Transfer Form - "Attachment A"
Department: Finance

TRANSFER TO: